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N .

Nome
PANCADAO
KAWASAKI

ABORTINHO
JOGADOR
PRESENTE
ROMEU JR

ZARATE
MINERIO
CHACAL
DITADOR
PAREDAO
RENEGADO
JUSTICEIRO
FLASH

DESTAQUE

IMPERADOR

CALA BOCA

Anilha
betao
coelho
acpi
betao
betao
betao
arena
sape
betao
betao
betao
betao
betao
arena
betao
arena

betao

Dono
WAGNER PLAY BOY
FABIO GAMA
RODRIDO DO CARTORIO
JR
MAXWELL
FABIO BRUXO
MARQUINHOS
ADRIANO PLACAS
VICTORIO
BINHO
DAVI
NEYMAR
FLAVIO
JEFERSON
LEANDRO NASCIMENTO
DINHO DA VILA
EVERALDO

COLEIRO 25/01/2023
Torneio do Betdo 4 Feira

Cidade
ITABORAI
SG
ITABORAI
NIT
SG
ITA
TANGUA
NIT
ITABORAI
NIT
CACHOEIRA DE MACACU
ITABORAI
ITA
ITABORAI
ITA
ITABORAI
ITABORAI

10/15 min
0/127
0/126
0/126
0/113
0/108
0/102
0/100
0/80
0/76
0/74
0/69
0/66
0/61
0/58
0/57
0/52
0/43

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
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